
BID NO:

SUBJECT:

DATE:

SCHOOL/DEPT:

AWARDED TO:

Base Bid Alternate 1 TOTAL

Alternate 1: Additional steel supports for new chiller

HHS

COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bid Tab

RFP 22/19

Hickman High Penthouse Chiller Replacement

7/15/2021

QuesTec Mechanical

Vendor
QuesTec Mechanical $314,500.00Columbia, MO
Environmental Engineering, Inc. $319,965.00Jefferson City, MO
Integrated Facility Services, Inc. $324,300.00Columbia, MO
Harold G. Butzer, Inc. $335,950.00Jefferson City, MO
Nooter Construction Company $343,547.00St. Louis, MO
J. Louis Crum Corporation $347,900.00Columbia, MO

$16,900.00

$25,000.00

$19,300.00

$31,150.00

$24,725.00

$23,600.00

$297,600.00

$294,965.00

$305,000.00

$304,800.00

$318,822.00

$324,300.00


