COLUMBIA PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT

Bid Tab

BID NO:	RFP 22/19		
SUBJECT:	Hickman High Penthouse Chiller Replacement		
DATE:	7/15/2021		
SCHOOL/DEPT:	HHS		
AWARDED TO:	QuesTec Mechanical		

Vendor	Base Bid	Alternate 1	TOTAL
QuesTec Mechanical Columbia, MO	\$297,600.00	\$16,900.00	\$314,500.00
Environmental Engineering, Inc. Jefferson City, MO	\$294,965.00	\$25,000.00	\$319,965.00
Integrated Facility Services, Inc. Columbia, MO	\$305,000.00	\$19,300.00	\$324,300.00
Harold G. Butzer, Inc. Jefferson City, MO	\$304,800.00	\$31,150.00	\$335,950.00
Nooter Construction Company St. Louis, MO	\$318,822.00	\$24,725.00	\$343,547.00
J. Louis Crum Corporation Columbia, MO	\$324,300.00	\$23,600.00	\$347,900.00

Alternate 1: Additional steel supports for new chiller